
Villa Towers
Owners Directory

227
Patricia Hetrick
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Pattie 561.254.8162

Patricia.d.hetrick@ge.com
Kim 561.309.6815

kimhetrick.realtor@gmail.com

228
Corsini Family
63B West Main Street
Stafford Springs, CT 06076
Michael 860.670.3012

mjcorsini2@cox.net

229
William & Phyllis Faulman
990 Lake Shore Drive, 5C
Chicago, IL 60611
Bill 312.961.2240

wlfaulman@gmail.com
Phyllis 312.805.1069

pfaulman@gmail.com

230
William & Phyllis Faulman
990 Lake Shore Drive, 5C
Chicago, IL 60611
Bill 312.961.2240

wlfaulman@gmail.com
Phyllis 321.805.1069

pfaulman@gmail.com

327
George & Claire Sadigianis
687 Closter Dock Rd.
Closter, NJ 07624
Home 201.784.8907
Claire 201.400.3984

csadigianis@yahoo.com

328
Megan & Tom Ciancuielli
5 Oakton Ave
Oakdale, NY 11769
Tom 516.732.8238

Tom@eastendblinds.com
Megan 770.361.0832

Megan@eastendblinds.com

329
Ilana Bretkopf
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Home 561.252.6110

msilana@yahoo.com

330
Robert & Susan Hoffman
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Bob 561.632.6784

RobbyHoffman@hotmail.com
Susan sjhoffman@hotmail.com

561.632.6739

427
Indira & Diego Jimenez
9781 SW 16 terr
Miami, FL 33165
Indira 305.989.4550

indira0627@yahoo.com
Diego 305.989.3576

diegolucien@hotmail.com

428
Judy & Buck Miller & Kelly Hoback
3640 North Ocean Dr.
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Judy jjniko@aol.com

561-758-3875
Buck Bbbuck232@aol.com

561-842-6956
Kelly Kelly_Hoback@bereanwpb.org

561-301-2825
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429
Robert & Debra Saari
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Rob 231.578.9554
Both deborrob@comcast.net

430
Maria Falcone-Palumbo
Anne Marie Falcone
9 Maple Ave
Eastchester, NY 10709
Maria H 914.793.4940

C 914.826.5021
mtp.gottashop@yahoo.com

Anne Marie
C 914.629.2177
afalcone304@gmail.com

527
Szczepan (Steve) & Maria Kaliniak
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Steve 732.215.2558
Maria 732.887.9162

mskaliniak@comcast.net

528
Nhan Dinh & Cindy Hong
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Nhan 561.707.2412

nhandinh98@yahoo.com
Cindy 561.352.9633

Tuyhong98@yahoo.com

529
Jordan Armsey
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Cell 561.628.8828

jordanarmsey@yahoo.com

530
James & Falenthia Taylor
916 Lincolnshire Drive,
Shady Shores, TX 76208
FL 561.557.2980
James 301.741.8589

JWTaylor070@gmail.com
Falenthia 301.741.7851

falenthia@gmail.com

627
Edward & Elizabeth Damutz
246 Shady Brook Drive
Langhorne, PA 19047
FL 561.863.4831
Ed 215.431.4031

damutzev@gmail.com
Betsy 267.987.4391

628
Christine Couch
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Home 561.848.5996
Cell 860.716.0779

hccouch@aol.com

629
Mary Ann Martin
23 Whitehall Circle
Oceanport, NJ 07757
Home 732.542.1380
Mary 908.461.2490

mam131@verizon.net

630
Barbara Paul
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Cell 724.331.1846

bpbp0503@comcast.net
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727
Giuseppe (Joe) & Shirley Filippelli
5521 Hallmark Ln
Lockport, NY 14094
Joe 585.590.7513

peppino1958@yahoo.com
Shirley 585.590.7512

smfnf06@yahoo.com

728
Jeff & Alice (Debbie) Gittins
P.O. Box 358
Stewartsville, NJ 08886
Jeff 908.347.7394

ajgittins3@icloud.com
Debbie gittins@verizon.net

729
Elizabeth Gittins & Jeff Gittins
330 Greenwich St.
Stewartsville, NJ 08886
Cell 908.507.9170

ekgittins@gmail.com

730
Barbara Hellmuth
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Home 561.841.1439

bobandbarb3@aol.com
Barb 561.512.9836

827
Jeff & Kristi Foster
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

4501 Whited Drive
Vienna, WV 26105
Jeff 330.360.7390

jeff.foster1655@gmail.com
Kristi 304.481.6814

Kfoster814@yahoo.com

828
Diana Bello
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Home 561.845.7785
Diana 561.632.0798

dmbello@aol.com

829
Nicanor & Mia Davidson
7520 Berwick Court
Alexandria, VA 22315
Nic 703.629.8021

nickeyd1989@verizon.net
Mia 703.625.8104

mdavidson9090@gmail.com

830
Ken & Jackie Kendall
9894 SW Nuova Way
Port St Lucie, FL 34986
Ken 561.308.7713

ken@jackiekendall.com
Jackie jackie@jackiekendall.com

927
Vidya & Frank Singh
Annie & Sean Lammers
27-28 Thomson Avenue 537
Long Island City, NY 11101
Frank 917.612.1162

franksingh60@gmail.com
Vidya 718.614.4755

vidyas0126@gmail.com
Sean 917.751.2025

slammers33@gmail.com
Annie 917.751.2023

alammers2728@gmail.com
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928
Thomas & Carol Bernat
400 Neck Rd.
Burlington, NJ 08016
Tom 609.864.4886

tfb08016@live.com
Carol 609.234.6651

cjb08016@live.com

929
Anthony & Julie LiPari
1081 Wickerton Ln
Webster, NY 14580
AJ 585-305-7622

lipariaj@gmail.com
Julie 585-820-3352

jlipari1081@gmail.com
930
Thomas & Catherine Newman
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Tom 443.280.2846
Cathy 443.280.1151

cmanewman@bellsouth.net

1027
Kathryn Hoffman
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Cell 925.922.2182

kathryn_hoffman@hotmail.com

1028
Anne Marie Falcone
Anthony & Luisa Falcone
9 Maple Avenue
Eastchester, NY 10709
Home 561.848.0810
Anne Marie

afalcone304@gmail.com

1029
Wayne & Sue Perrett
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Wayne 561.847.5752

wwperrett@gmail.com
Sue 561.847.5135

sperrett53@gmail.com

1030
Marya Hewins
145 Church St.
Fair Haven, NJ 07704
FL 561.863.0658
Marya Mvhew778@gmail.com

Gerald & Katie Guzinski
1609 Harris Rd.
Glenside, PA 19038
Gerald 161prep@gmail.com

267.767.7907
Katie katieg@margueriterodgers.com

215.668.7166

1127
Steve & Karen Minoogian
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Steve 518.366.4108

sminoogian@yahoo.com

1128
Anne Marie Falcone
9 Maple Avenue
Eastchester, NY 10709
Anne Marie 914.629.2177

afalcone304@gmail.com

1128
Anne Marie Falcone
437 St. Mary’s Lane NW
Marietta, GA 30064
Susan 404.316.8726 cell

susan@surgicalartspc.net
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1130
Frank & Mary Bolognino
39 Canal Road
Halfmoon, NY 12065
Frank 518.496.0179

frankb127@aol.com
Mary 518.423.8944

mary.bolognino@gmail.com

1227
Anthony & Diane Capasso
933 Pinebrook Boulevard
New Rochelle, NY 10804
Tony 914.447.9729

arubatony@aol.com

1228
James & Dorothy McCullough
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

slotshappy@hotmail.com

1229
Anthony & Gail Mastrodonato
154 Gordon Drive
Rochester, NY 14626
Home 585.225.1676
Tony 585.230.0475

ajm@kamanesq.com
Gail 585.315.2671

gmastrodonato5@gmail.com

1230
Anthony Mastrodonato
154 Gordon Drive
Rochester, NY 14626
Home 585.225.1676
Tony 585.230.0475

ajm@kamanesq.com
Gail 585.315.2671

gmastrodonato5@gmail.com

1427
Janice Cavagna
3902 Dance Mill Rd.
Phoenix, MD 21131
Home 410.592.2823
FL 561.863.2858
Janice 410.274.0340

jancavagna@comcast.net

1428
Art Doerner
2 Columbus Circle
East Chester, NY 10709

1429
Nagwa Koressa
2149 Blue Willow Crescent
Ottawa, ON Canada K1W 1K5
Nagwa 613.447.7649

nagwakoressa@gmail.com

1430
Dante Brittis
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Dante 203.913.1083
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PHD
Christopher Giordano & Nathan Horvath
3640 North Ocean Drive
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Nate 321.750.7539

Nathan.Horvath@hotmail.com
Chris 321.213.3949

ginlet2000@cs.com

PHC
Robert & Irene Ferrara
22 Nichols Rd.
Armonk, NY 10504
Home 914.273.6711
Cell 914.217.5760

hollytone22@hotmail.com

PHB
Ronald & Karen Wetherell
401 Eileen Drive South
Rochester, NY 14616
Ron 585.500.2547

reinerron@aol.com
Karen 585.451.0931

Coolnana48@aol.com

PHA
Sam Messina & Lori Tarana
152 Cranberry Rd.
Rochester, NY 14612
Sam 585.843.9515

messina1sam@aol.com
Lori 585.216.5185
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